LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 May. 2022
Advancing Light
One of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for lighting
professionals as well as end users, offering
A broad variety of LED luminaires
Intelligent, networked Smart Home &
Smart Building solutions

Cutout
(mm)
Weight
(g)
LED ECO SPOT LITE R30 6W
90 38 75 ± 5 76
LED ECO SPOT LITE R30 8W
LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 May. 2022
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Shipping
quantity
EAN10 EAN40
LDECO SP LITE R30 6W 830 36D E-SP-RD30-6W36D-830 50 4099854089763 4099854089770
LDECO SP LITE R30 6W 840 36D E-SP-RD30-6W36D-840 50 4099854089787 4099854089794
LDECO SP LITE R30 6W 865 36D E-SP-RD30-6W36D-865 50 4099854089800 4099854089817
LDECO SP LITE R30 8W 830 36D E-SP-RD30-8W36D-830 50 4099854089824 4099854089831
LDECO SP LITE R30 8W 840 36D E-SP-RD30-8W36D-840 50 4099854089848 4099854089855
LDECO SP LITE R30 8W 865 36D E-SP-RD30-8W36D-865 50 4099854089862 4099854089879